Spike Spot
Adjustable
PURE LED
The Spike Spot Adjustable has been designed for easy
installation into the earth and is ideal for illuminating a bush, tree
or any landscape feature. The fully adjustable head allows 360
degree rotation and 0-90 degree elevation.
This luminaire is machined from a choice of 10mm solid

8”
2½”
Ordering Information
Accessories
SS/A/L
HCL2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
STEPF
             CJK   - Cable Joint Kit
             GG - Glare Guard
Luminaire  Material/Finish
- Hex Cell Louvre
- Frosted Lens
SS/A/L D10 25 3 HCL COP
BK
BZ
GR
OGR
WH
WB
RG
PR
STAR
COP
SS
Driver mA
S    - Series
D7 - 12v 700mA
D10 - 12v 1050mA
Beam Angle
15 - 15 TIR Lens
25 - 25 TIR Lens
38 - 38 TIR Lens
60 - 60 TIR Lens
Colour Temp
- Black
- Bronze
- Green
- Olive Green
- White
- White Birch
- Beige
- Primrose
- Silver Star
- Copper
- Stainless
Luminaire Features
Cable:
Water resistant rubber with
HUNZA™ Anti-SyphonTM water
barrier system.
Lens:
3mm Extra clear low iron shatter
resistant glass.
Lifetime Warranty.
Gaskets:
Silicone, iron impregnated 220˚c
(428˚f)
Accessories:
Cable Joint Kit (Cat. CJK150)
Hex Cell Louvre (Cat. HCL)
Frosted Lens (Car. STEPF)
Glare Guard (Cat. GG)
Mounting
Ground spike 150mm (6”) or
300mm (12”) directly into the
earth.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
High corrosion resistant 63.5mm